ATTENDANCE FOR 9-13-2021 CONSTRUCTION LAW COMMITTEE CLE

Timestamp
9/13/2021
9/13/2021
9/13/2021
9/13/2021
9/13/2021
9/13/2021
9/13/2021
9/13/2021
9/13/2021
9/13/2021
9/13/2021
9/13/2021
9/13/2021
9/13/2021
9/13/2021
9/13/2021
9/13/2021
9/13/2021
9/13/2021
9/13/2021
9/13/2021
9/13/2021
9/13/2021
9/13/2021
9/13/2021
9/13/2021
9/13/2021
9/13/2021
9/13/2021
9/13/2021
9/13/2021
9/13/2021
9/13/2021
9/13/2021
9/13/2021
9/13/2021
9/13/2021
9/13/2021
9/13/2021
9/13/2021
9/13/2021
9/13/2021

11:14:35
11:17:19
11:22:55
11:25:27
11:25:54
11:27:58
11:28:05
11:28:06
11:28:07
11:29:43
11:29:55
11:30:47
11:32:01
11:32:10
11:32:14
11:32:30
11:32:37
11:32:46
11:32:48
11:32:52
11:32:53
11:32:56
11:32:56
11:33:03
11:33:14
11:33:14
11:33:16
11:33:19
11:33:54
11:34:05
11:34:31
11:34:34
11:34:42
11:35:06
11:35:14
11:35:30
11:37:46
11:37:56
11:39:26
11:40:08
11:40:24
11:41:17

Full Name
Elizabeth Ferguson
Alan Lubitz

Anna Stein

William F. Cobb
Anthony Lehman
Ryan Sullivan
Sanjay Kurian
Hilary Morgan
Natalie Yello

Kim Ashby
Christopher Cobb
Pamela M.M. Holcombe
Craig Distel

David S Wainer Il
IAN KRAVITZ

Joe Dill

Bryan Capps
David Rosinsky
Jason Lambert
Terry Schneider
Jade Davis
Meredith Freeman
Matthew Maranges
Michael Childers
Jade Davis
Katherine Heckert
Charlotte Warren
Amanda Ingersoll
Avery Sander
Lauren Kerr

Brian Eves

Steven Schwartz
Paul J Kelly
Howard Allen Cohen
Daniel Zorrilla
Thomas a Berger
Peter C. Vilmos
Nikki Bhavsar
Giselle Leonardo
Kimberly Hirschman
Brian Oblow

Douglas Gartenlaub

Email address
ebferguson@mdwcg.com
lubitzlaw@gmail.com
anna.stein.umlaw@gmail.com
wcobb@cobbgonzalez.com
alehman@hlpwlaw.com
ryan@npw-law.com
skurian@beckerlawyers.com
hmorgan@cotneycl.com
natalie.yello@gray-robinson.com
kashby@foley.com
ccobb@cobbgonzalez.com
pamela@anastasialaw.net
cdistel@mcdonaldhopkins.com
wainer@fordmiller.com
IAN@MKPALAW.COM
joe.dill@atritt.com

bcapps@theconstructionlawfirm.com

drosinsky@insurancedefense.net
jason.lambert@dinsmore.com
Tschneid@travelers.com
jadedavis1013@gmail.com
mfreeman@shutts.com
matt@pbmlegal.net
mchilders@boydjen.com
jadavis@shumaker.com
kheckert@carltonfields.com
cwarren@carltonfields.com
aingerso@amfam.com
asander@bacharagroup.com
kerr.laurend@gmail.com
beves@defensecounsel.com
sschwar7@law.cardozo.yu.edu
pkelly@paulkellypa.com
howard.cohen@bipc.com
dz@obcci.com
tberger@boydjen.com
pvilmos@burr.com
nikki.ohavsar@gray-robinson.com
gleonardo@gl-legal.com
khirschman@therhlawfirm.com
Boblow@cotneycl.com
dgartenlaub@burr.com



Timestamp
9/13/2021 11:42:46
9/13/2021 11:43:09
9/13/2021 11:46:08
9/13/2021 11:47:06
9/13/2021 11:48:42
9/13/2021 11:48:55
9/13/2021 11:50:13
9/13/2021 11:50:36
9/13/2021 11:50:57
9/13/2021 11:51:06
9/13/2021 11:52:36
9/13/2021 11:53:18
9/13/2021 11:55:22
9/13/2021 11:55:22
9/13/2021 12:08:35
9/13/2021 12:09:10
9/13/2021 12:22:04
9/13/2021 12:24:54
9/13/2021 12:26:34
9/13/2021 12:29:56
9/13/2021 12:47:26
9/13/2021 12:59:11
9/13/2021 13:10:55

Full Name

David Greene
Andrea Fair

Dan Greene

Daniel Young

George Dramis

Reed Grimm

Michael Friedman
Charles Hernicz
Robert P. Butts
Christopher M. Utrera
kellie humphries
Sherry Lambson-Eisele
C. David Harper
Derrick M Valkenburg
Laura Jo Lieffers
Shawn Heath

Robert Doan

Bryan Botic

David Tegeler

John Campo

Arlene Udicck

Brian A. Wolf
HARRY MALKA

Email address
Dg@woodstriallaw.com
amf@fairconstructionliens.com
dan@dangreenelaw.com
daniel@dtylaw.com
gdramis@bandgatesdramis.com
rwg@taylordaylaw.com
mfriedman@friedmanlegalfl.com
Chernicz@Herniczlegal.com
rbutts@fbswlaw.com
cutrera@haber.law
khumphries@gunster.com
seisele@boydjen.com
charper@foley.com
DValkenburg@shutts.com
laura.lieffers@perkinswill.com
shawn@dshattorneys.com
robert.doan@cobbcole.com
bryan.botic@siemens-energy.com
dtegeler@sasso-law.com
john@npw-law.com
arlene@udicklaw.com
bawolf@smithcurrie.com
harry@mkpalaw.com



