ATTENDANCE FOR 9-13-2021 CONSTRUCTION LAW COMMITTEE CLE

Timestamp	Full Name	Email address
9/13/2021 11:14:35	Elizabeth Ferguson	ebferguson@mdwcg.com
9/13/2021 11:17:19	Alan Lubitz	lubitzlaw@gmail.com
9/13/2021 11:22:55	Anna Stein	anna.stein.umlaw@gmail.com
9/13/2021 11:25:27	William F. Cobb	wcobb@cobbgonzalez.com
9/13/2021 11:25:54	Anthony Lehman	alehman@hlpwlaw.com
9/13/2021 11:27:58	Ryan Sullivan	ryan@npw-law.com
9/13/2021 11:28:05	Sanjay Kurian	skurian@beckerlawyers.com
9/13/2021 11:28:06	Hilary Morgan	hmorgan@cotneycl.com
9/13/2021 11:28:07	Natalie Yello	natalie.yello@gray-robinson.com
9/13/2021 11:29:43	Kim Ashby	kashby@foley.com
9/13/2021 11:29:55	Christopher Cobb	ccobb@cobbgonzalez.com
9/13/2021 11:30:47	Pamela M.M. Holcombe	pamela@anastasialaw.net
9/13/2021 11:32:01	Craig Distel	cdistel@mcdonaldhopkins.com
9/13/2021 11:32:10	David S Wainer III	wainer@fordmiller.com
9/13/2021 11:32:14	IAN KRAVITZ	IAN@MKPALAW.COM
9/13/2021 11:32:30	Joe Dill	joe.dill@atritt.com
9/13/2021 11:32:37	Bryan Capps	bcapps@theconstructionlawfirm.com
9/13/2021 11:32:46	David Rosinsky	drosinsky@insurancedefense.net
9/13/2021 11:32:48	Jason Lambert	jason.lambert@dinsmore.com
9/13/2021 11:32:52	Terry Schneider	Tschneid@travelers.com
9/13/2021 11:32:53	Jade Davis	jadedavis1013@gmail.com
9/13/2021 11:32:56	Meredith Freeman	mfreeman@shutts.com
9/13/2021 11:32:56	Matthew Maranges	matt@pbmlegal.net
9/13/2021 11:33:03	Michael Childers	mchilders@boydjen.com
9/13/2021 11:33:14	Jade Davis	jadavis@shumaker.com
9/13/2021 11:33:14	Katherine Heckert	kheckert@carltonfields.com
9/13/2021 11:33:16	Charlotte Warren	cwarren@carltonfields.com
9/13/2021 11:33:19	Amanda Ingersoll	aingerso@amfam.com
9/13/2021 11:33:54	Avery Sander	asander@bacharagroup.com
9/13/2021 11:34:05	Lauren Kerr	kerr.laurend@gmail.com
9/13/2021 11:34:31	Brian Eves	beves@defensecounsel.com
9/13/2021 11:34:34	Steven Schwartz	sschwar7@law.cardozo.yu.edu
9/13/2021 11:34:42	Paul J Kelly	pkelly@paulkellypa.com
9/13/2021 11:35:06	Howard Allen Cohen	howard.cohen@bipc.com
9/13/2021 11:35:14	Daniel Zorrilla	dz@obcci.com
9/13/2021 11:35:30	Thomas a Berger	tberger@boydjen.com
9/13/2021 11:37:46	Peter C. Vilmos	pvilmos@burr.com
9/13/2021 11:37:56	Nikki Bhavsar	nikki.bhavsar@gray-robinson.com
9/13/2021 11:39:26	Giselle Leonardo	gleonardo@gl-legal.com
9/13/2021 11:40:08	Kimberly Hirschman	khirschman@therhlawfirm.com
9/13/2021 11:40:24	Brian Oblow	Boblow@cotneycl.com
9/13/2021 11:41:17	Douglas Gartenlaub	dgartenlaub@burr.com

Timestamp	Full Name	Email address
9/13/2021 11:42:46	David Greene	Dg@woodstriallaw.com
9/13/2021 11:43:09	Andrea Fair	amf@fairconstructionliens.com
9/13/2021 11:46:08	Dan Greene	dan@dangreenelaw.com
9/13/2021 11:47:06	Daniel Young	daniel@dtylaw.com
9/13/2021 11:48:42	George Dramis	gdramis@bandgatesdramis.com
9/13/2021 11:48:55	Reed Grimm	rwg@taylordaylaw.com
9/13/2021 11:50:13	Michael Friedman	mfriedman@friedmanlegalfl.com
9/13/2021 11:50:36	Charles Hernicz	Chernicz@Herniczlegal.com
9/13/2021 11:50:57	Robert P. Butts	rbutts@fbswlaw.com
9/13/2021 11:51:06	Christopher M. Utrera	cutrera@haber.law
9/13/2021 11:52:36	kellie humphries	khumphries@gunster.com
9/13/2021 11:53:18	Sherry Lambson-Eisele	seisele@boydjen.com
9/13/2021 11:55:22	C. David Harper	charper@foley.com
9/13/2021 11:55:22	Derrick M Valkenburg	DValkenburg@shutts.com
9/13/2021 12:08:35	Laura Jo Lieffers	laura.lieffers@perkinswill.com
9/13/2021 12:09:10	Shawn Heath	shawn@dshattorneys.com
9/13/2021 12:22:04	Robert Doan	robert.doan@cobbcole.com
9/13/2021 12:24:54	Bryan Botic	bryan.botic@siemens-energy.com
9/13/2021 12:26:34	David Tegeler	dtegeler@sasso-law.com
9/13/2021 12:29:56	John Campo	john@npw-law.com
9/13/2021 12:47:26	Arlene Udicck	arlene@udicklaw.com
9/13/2021 12:59:11	Brian A. Wolf	bawolf@smithcurrie.com
9/13/2021 13:10:55	HARRY MALKA	harry@mkpalaw.com